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Members are listed alphabetically and can be contacted by email, by clicking on their name.

Gail Chang Bohr, Senior Judge, State of Minnesota

Crystal Brown, Instructor, Augsburg First Steps

MayTong Chang, Family Crisis Intervention Team Lead Hmong American Partnership

Raj Chaudhary, Executive Director, SEWA-AIFW (Asian Indian Family Wellness)

Melissa Chiodo, Lieutenant of Sex Crimes, Minneapolis Police Department

Dokor Dejvongsa, Attorney, Dejvongsa Myers & Associates, LLC

Shellie S. Enright, Domestic Violence Prevention Specialist, Brooklyn Park Police

Department/investigations

Veena lyer, Shareholder, Minnesota Asian Pacific American Bar Association, Nilan Johnson Lewis

Hannah Laniado, Sexual Violence Prevention Specialist, MN CASA

Jewelly Lee, Scholarship Associate, St. Catherine University

Sushila Shah, Librarian (retired), Asian Pacific American Librarians Association (APALA)

Jonathan Tran, Deputy Sheriff, Hennepin County Sheriff's Office

Claudia Waring (Workgroup Chair), Executive Director, Asian Women United Minnesota (AWUM)

Zha Xiong, Associate Professor, College of Education and Human Development, University of

Minnesota

Der Yang, Family Law, FamilyWise
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mailto:gailchang.bohr@courts.state.mn.us
mailto:browncrystal07@yahoo.com
mailto:maytongc@hmong.org
mailto:sewaaifw@gmail.com
mailto:melissa.chiodo@minneapolismn.gov
mailto:dokor@azuralawfirm.com
mailto:Shellie.Enright@BrooklynPark.Org
mailto:Shellie.Enright@BrooklynPark.Org
mailto:viyer@nilanjohnson.com
mailto:hlaniado@mncasa.org
mailto:jewellylee@stkate.edu
mailto:sushishah@aol.com
mailto:Jonathan.Tran@hennepin.us
mailto:claudia@awum.org
mailto:xiong008@umn.edu
mailto:xiong008@umn.edu
mailto:dy.deryang@gmail.com

	Working Group on Violence against  Asian Women and Children

